Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)	- 2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	ET
10359	93117
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tragement Unice: Ple	23117 pase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
JAN 1 3 2010 w	Name: Mary Ann Winter and Associates, Inc.
Carcord Technologies, Inc.	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached and es	No
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane
Execution Date(s) Jan 6 2010	_
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Rockville
Joint Research Agreement	State: Maryland
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 20853
Nothe Articles of Dissolution & Reassign w	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	The state of the s
A. Patent Application No.(s)	is document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)
A. Fatoric Application No.(9)	D. Falerit (40.(6)
	6,567,682
	7,106,885
Additional numbers	attached? Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name Mary Ann Winter	6. Total number of applications and patents
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name Mary Ann Winter  Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: NameMary Ann Winter Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: NameMary Ann Winter Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name Mary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name Mary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State: Maryland  Zip: 20853	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2019 LMUELLER 00000003 7106885
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 00000003 7106885  61 FC:802)  98. 80 66
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 00000003 7106885  61 FC:802)  Deposit Account Number
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 00000003 7106885  61 FC:802)  98. 80 66
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 00000003 7106885  E1 F0.602)  Deposit Account Number  Authorized User Name
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name Mary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 90000003 7106885  E1 F0.602)  Deposit Account Number  Addiustment date: 93/25/2018 1991-150 106885
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:  Email Address: josef.osterwell@verizon.net  Signature:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:  Ernail Address: josef.osterwell@yerizon.net	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  93/25/2010 LMUELLER 90000003 7106885  E1 F0.602)  Deposit Account Number  Addiustment date: 93/25/2018 1991-150 106885
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name Mary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State: Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:  Email Address: josef.osterwell@yerizon.net  Josef Osterweil  Name of Person Signing	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  NameMary Ann Winter  Internal Address:  Street Address: 5411 Amberwood Lane  City: Rockville  State:Maryland Zip: 20853  Phone Number: 301 460 6183  Fax Number:  Email Address: josef.osterwell@yerizon.net  Josef Osterweil  Name of Person Signing  Poggments to be recorded (including court see	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 (two)  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 65.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account

EUX NO: :3012838264

EBOM : HUBBA COHEN

## Articles of Dissolution

	7	
	cipal office of the corporation is	
5411 Amberwood Lane, Rockville, Maryland	20853	
(NOTE: Address cannot be a post office. The address must be within Maryland.)	ce box, include a street name and number.	
THIRD: The resident agent of the	he corporation who shall serve for	
corporation are wound up is Mar	y Ann Winter	
whose address is	ne, Rockville, Maryland 20853	
•		
FOURTH: The name and address of follows:	f each of the directors is as	
Josef Osterweil	5411 Amberwood Ln, Rockville, MD 20853	
Mary Ann Winter	5411 Amberwood La, Rockville, MD 20853	
Dan Osterweil	243 Denslow Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90049.	
Niels Winsor	8810 Mendocino Ct, Albuquerque, NM 87122	
	et address of each of the	
fficers is as follows:	do daticas of each of the	
osef Østerweil	Mary Ann Winter	
resident	Treasurer	
5411 Amberwood In, Rockville, MD 2085	5411 Amberwood Ln, Rockville, MD 20853	
ary Ann Winter	Niels Winzor	
cretary		
411 Amberwood In, Rockville, MD 2035	Other	
	8810 Mendocino Ct, Albuquerque, NM 8712	

FROM : HARRY COHEN

SIXTH: The dissolution of the corporation was approved in the manner and by the vote required by law and by the charter of the corporation. The dissolution of the corporation was duly authorized by the board of directors and stockholders of the corporation.

(NOTE: For the specific procedures for approval by directors and stockholders, the charter and by-laws of the corporation the Corporations and Associations Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland should be consulted.)

SEVENTE: Notice of approved dissolution was mailed to all known creditors of the corporation on 18 October 2007 corporation has no known creditors.

(NOTE: Use only one of the two statements in Article Seventh. If notice was mailed to creditors, Articles of Dissolution cannot be filed until after the 19th day following the mailing of the notice.)

The corporation is dissolved.

NINTH: (OPTIONAL) Insert here all other provisions which the corporation considers necessary to dissolve.

The undersigned (president, vice president, secretary or assistant secretary) certify under the penalties of perjury that to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, the matters and facts set forth in these Articles of Dissolution with respect to the approval thereof are true in all material respects.

Secretary or Assistant

Secretary of Corporation 

President or Vice President of Corporation

(NOTE: The officer attesting and the officer signing cannot be the same individual unless the corporation is a close or a professional service corporation.)

I hereby consent to my designation in this document as resident agent for this corporation.

CUST IQ:0002042138 WORK ORDER: 0001485176 DRTE:11-02-2007 11:28 AM

ANT. PAID:\$105.00

FROM : HARRY COHEN

FAX NO. :3015938564